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TRAINING SCHEDULE FOR SIX MONTH 70™ BATCH FOREST GUARD TRAINING

AT WEST BENGAL FOREST SCHOOL, DOW HILL,
FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15.06.2023 TO 11.12.2023

1

DATE PARTICULARS DURATION
15.06.23—16.06.23 Registration/Introductory & Orientation Classes 2 days
17.06.23—18.06.23 Saturday - Sunday 2 days

19.06.23 Classes 1day
20.06.23 Govt. Holiday 1 day
21.06.23—23.06.23 Classes 3 days
24.06,23—25.06.23 Saturday — Sunday 2 days
26.06.23—28.06.23 Classes 3 days
29.06.23 Govt. Holiday 1day
,30.06.23 Classes 1day
01.07.23—02.07.23 Saturday - Sunday 2 days
03.07.23—07.07.23 Classes 5 days
08.07.23—09.07.23 Saturday — Sunday 2 days
10.07.23—12.07.23 Classes 3 days
13.07.23 Govt. Holiday 1 day
14.07.23 Classes 1 day
15.07.23—16.07.23 Saturday — Sunday 2 day
17.07.23—21.07.23 Classes 5 days
22.07.23—23.07.23 Saturday — Sunday 2 days
24.07.23—28.07.23 Classes 5 days
29.07.23 Govt. Holiday 1 day
30.07.23 Sunday 1 day
31.07.23—04.08.23 Classes 5 day
05.08.23—06.08.23 Saturday — Sunday 2 days
07.08.23—11.08.23 Classes 5 days
12.08.23—13.08.23 Saturday - Sunday 2 days
14,08.23 Classes 1 day
15.08.23 INDEPEDENCE DAY CELEBRATION 1 day
16.08.23—25.08.23 NORTH BENGAL TOUR 10 days
26.08.23—27.08.23 Saturday — Sunday 2 days
28.08.23—29.08.23 FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2 days
30.08.23 - Govt. Holiday 1 day
31.08.23--02.09.23 FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 3 days
03.09.23 ' Sunday 1 day
04.09.23—05.09.23 Classes 2 days
06.09.23 Govt. Holiday 1 day
07.09.23—-08.09.23 Classes 2 days
09.09.23—10.09.23 Saturday ~ Sunday 2 days
11.09.23 Classes/Forest Marty's Day 1 day
12.09.23—15.09.23 Classes 4 days
16.09.23—17.09.23 Saturday — Sunday 2 days
18.09.23—19.09.23 Classes 2 days
20.09.23—30.09.23 SOUTH BENGAL TQUR 11 days
01.10.23 Sunday 1 day
02.10.23 Govt. Holiday 1 day
03.10.23—04.10.23 Classes 2 days




DOW HILL

05.10.23—07.10.23 Hill Tour 3 days
' 08.10.23 Sunday 1 day
09.1023—15.10.23 ARMS TRAINING 7 days
16.10,23—17.10.23 Classes 2 days
18.10.23—28.10.23 Govt. Holidays 11 days
29.10.23 Sunday 1 day
30.10.23—03.11.23 . Classes 5 days
04.11.23 --05.11.23 Saturday — Sunday 2 days
06.11.23—10.11.23 Classes 5 days
11.11.23-12,11.23 Saturday — Sunday 2 days
13.11.23—16.11.23 Govt. Holidays 4 days
17.11.23 Return to hostel 1 day
18.11.23 Seminar/Symposium on Tours/Arms Training etc. 1 days
19.11.23 Sunday 1 day
20.11.23 Govt. Holiday 1 day
21.11.23—~23.11.23 Classes 3 days
24,1123 CONVOCATION for 112" Batch of DR/Fr 1 day
| 25.11.23—26.11.23 Saturday — Sunday 2 days
27.11.23 Govt. Holiday 1day
28.11.23—29.11.23 Classes 2 days
30.11.23—02.12.23 SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 3 days
03.12.23 Sunday 1 day
04.12.23—06.12.23 SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 3 days
07.11.23 Marathon 1 day
08.12.23 Indoor & Outdoor Games Firials/Cultural Programme. 1day
09.12.23—10.12.23 Saturday ~ Sunday 2 days
11.12.23 CONVOCATION 1 day
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